
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Leigh Thomas

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

131949

131951

131950

128305

069055  00001C-1

079004  00003C-1

080008  00504-1

081007  00003-1

LITTLE GLENN

BERUK PROPERTIES INC

BETTY A. SELLERS

ADAM TRAVIS

January 19, 2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

10:00 AM

01:00 PM

02:30 PM

LITTLE GLENN

BERUK PROPERTIES INC

BRE/HV PROPERTIES LLC

HPT IHG-2 PROPERTIES TRUST (ASSR 
APPEAL)
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SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Leigh Thomas

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

131965

131963

131964

131966

093200 00434-1

093400  00574-1

096500  00547-1

D0215  00730-1

NEW DEVELOPMENT LLC

BERUK PROPERTIES LLC

BETTY A. SELLERS

ETHRIDGE JIM D

January 20, 2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

10:00 AM

01:00 PM

02:30 PM

NEW DEVELOPMENT LLC

BERUK PROPERTIES LLC

ESH/TN PROPERTIES LLC

ETHRIDGE JIM D
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SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Leigh Thomas

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

131967

131998

132009

G0231   00608-1

050055  00005C-1

002083 C00032-1

VEDANT PROPERTERTIES LLC

PATRICK PRICE

HALLORAN PATRICK

January 21, 2021

2020

2020

2020

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

10:30 AM

01:30 PM

VEDANT PROPERTERTIES LLC

KIK INTERNATIONAL LLC

HALLORAN PATRICK
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SHELBY



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Leigh Thomas

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

131997

131992

131943

031115  00028-1

081091  00143-1

D0222W A00002-1

CAMPBELL JOSHUA R

DUCKETT GREGORY M & BRENDA

CRESPO FRANK & SHELLY

January 22, 2021

2020

2020

2020

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

10:30 AM

01:30 PM

CAMPBELL JOSHUA R

DUCKETT GREGORY M & BRENDA

CRESPO FRANK & SHELLY
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SHELBY

SHELBY
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